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Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/49861 Date:  October 06, 2021 

Circular Ref. No:1113/2021  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Coastal Corporation Limited (New Listing) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations 

Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock 

Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from October 08, 2021 and the designated security codes 

thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations 

Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified 

in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and 

trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

This circular shall be effective from October 08, 2021. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Apurva Meghraj 

Manager 

 

Telephone No 

18002660058 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

   

Symbol COASTCORP   

Name of the Company Coastal Corporation Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE377E01016 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 10678800 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

The equity shares of Coastal Corporation Limited (Symbol: COASTCORP) shall be traded in the Normal 

Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.    

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Coastal Corporation Limited  

15-1-37/3, Nowroji Road, 

Jayapradha Apartments, 

Maharanipeta, Visakhapatnam-530002 

 

Company Secretary: Ms. Swaroopa Meruva 

 

Web Site: www.coastalcorp.co.in 

Email id: cs@coastalcorp.co.in 

Financial Year: 1st April to 31st March   

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.  

306, Right Wing, 3rd Floor Amrutha Ville,  

Opp. Yashoda Hospital, Somajiguda Rajbhavan Rd., 

Hyderabad – 500082 

 

Company Person:  Mr. SD Prabhakar 

Web Site: www.bigshareonline.com 

Email ID: bsshyd@bigshareonline.com  

Tel: 040-2337 4967 
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Annexure I 

Sr. No. No. of Securities 
Distinctive Numbers Range 

Remarks 

 From To 

1 249200 1 249200  -  

2 200 249201 249400 Forfeited  

3 4600 249401 254000  -  

4 100 254001 254100 Forfeited  

5 1700 254101 255800  -  

6 100 255801 255900 Forfeited  

7 700 255901 256600  -  

8 100 256601 256700 Forfeited  

9 400 256701 257100  -  

10 200 257101 257300 Forfeited  

11 1800 257301 259100  -  

12 100 259101 259200 Forfeited  

13 600 259201 259800  -  

14 100 259801 259900 Forfeited  

15 500 259901 260400 Forfeited  

16 4700 260401 265100  -  

17 100 265101 265200 Forfeited  

18 4300 265201 269500  -  

19 100 269501 269600 Forfeited  

20 2900 269601 272500  -  

21 100 272501 272600 Forfeited  

22 6900 272601 279500  -  

23 400 279501 279900 Forfeited  

24 4600 279901 284500  -  

25 100 284501 284600 Forfeited  

26 5100 284601 289700  -  

27 100 289701 289800 Forfeited  

28 200 289801 290000  -  

29 100 290001 290100 Forfeited  

30 100 290101 290200  -  

31 100 290201 290300 Forfeited  

32 100 290301 290400  -  

33 100 290401 290500 Forfeited  

34 2400 290501 292900  -  

35 100 292901 293000 Forfeited  

36 500 293001 293500  -  

37 100 293501 293600 Forfeited  

38 1000 293601 294600  -  

39 100 294601 294700 Forfeited  
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Sr. No. No. of Securities 
Distinctive Numbers Range 

Remarks 

 From To 

40 700 294701 295400  -  

41 100 295401 295500 Forfeited  

42 8200 295501 303700  -  

43 100 303701 303800 Forfeited  

44 2100 303801 305900  -  

45 100 305901 306000 Forfeited  

46 1000 306001 307000  -  

47 200 307001 307200 Forfeited  

48 900 307201 308100  -  

49 600 308101 308700 Forfeited  

50 700 308701 309400  -  

51 100 309401 309500 Forfeited  

52 700 309501 310200  -  

53 200 310201 310400 Forfeited  

54 500 310401 310900  -  

55 100 310901 311000 Forfeited  

56 1300 311001 312300  -  

57 200 312301 312500 Forfeited  

58 3000 312501 315500  -  

59 200 315501 315700 Forfeited  

60 4600 315701 320300  -  

61 100 320301 320400 Forfeited  

62 14200 320401 334600  -  

63 100 334601 334700 Forfeited  

64 1500 334701 336200  -  

65 100 336201 336300 Forfeited  

66 2300 336301 338600  -  

67 200 338601 338800 Forfeited  

68 1500 338801 340300  -  

69 100 340301 340400 Forfeited  

70 3500 340401 343900  -  

71 100 343901 344000 Forfeited  

72 300 344001 344300  -  

73 300 344301 344600 Forfeited  

74 4500 344601 349100  -  

75 100 349101 349200 Forfeited  

76 7100 349201 356300  -  

77 200 356301 356500 Forfeited  

78 500 356501 357000  -  

79 100 357001 357100 Forfeited  

80 100 357101 357200  -  

81 100 357201 357300 Forfeited  
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Sr. No. No. of Securities 
Distinctive Numbers Range 

Remarks 

 From To 

82 100 357301 357400  -  

83 100 357401 357500 Forfeited  

84 100 357501 357600  -  

85 100 357601 357700 Forfeited  

86 100 357701 357800  -  

87 100 357801 357900 Forfeited  

88 200 357901 358100  -  

89 100 358101 358200 Forfeited  

90 3900 358201 362100  -  

91 100 362101 362200 Forfeited  

92 200 362201 362400  -  

93 100 362401 362500 Forfeited  

94 1700 362501 364200  -  

95 100 364201 364300 Forfeited  

96 3600 364301 367900  -  

97 100 367901 368000 Forfeited  

98 4100 368001 372100  -  

99 100 372101 372200 Forfeited  

100 100 372201 372300  -  

101 100 372301 372400 Forfeited  

102 300 372401 372700  -  

103 100 372701 372800 Forfeited  

104 5400 372801 378200  -  

105 100 378201 378300 Forfeited  

106 1100 378301 379400  -  

107 100 379401 379500 Forfeited  

108 1700 379501 381200  -  

109 200 381201 381400 Forfeited  

110 200 381401 381600  -  

111 100 381601 381700 Forfeited  

112 3100 381701 384800  -  

113 200 384801 385000 Forfeited  

114 1800 385001 386800  -  

115 400 386801 387200 Forfeited  

116 800 387201 388000  -  

117 200 388001 388200 Forfeited  

118 1800 388201 390000  -  

119 200 390001 390200 Forfeited  

120 2100 390201 392300  -  

121 200 392301 392500 Forfeited  

122 6700 392501 399200  -  

123 100 399201 399300 Forfeited  
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Sr. No. No. of Securities 
Distinctive Numbers Range 

Remarks 

 From To 

124 600 399301 399900  -  

125 100 399901 400000 Forfeited  

126 300 400001 400300  -  

127 200 400301 400500 Forfeited  

128 2300 400501 402800  -  

129 100 402801 402900 Forfeited  

130 1100 402901 404000  -  

131 100 404001 404100 Forfeited  

132 7000 404101 411100  -  

133 500 411101 411600 Forfeited  

134 2300 411601 413900  -  

135 100 413901 414000 Forfeited  

136 400 414001 414400  -  

137 100 414401 414500 Forfeited  

138 25700 414501 440200  -  

139 200 440201 440400 Forfeited  

140 2000 440401 442400  -  

141 200 442401 442600 Forfeited  

142 400 442601 443000  -  

143 200 443001 443200 Forfeited  

144 400 443201 443600  -  

145 500 443601 444100 Forfeited  

146 900 444101 445000  -  

147 500 445001 445500 Forfeited  

148 1100 445501 446600  -  

149 200 446601 446800 Forfeited  

150 2700 446801 449500  -  

151 4100 449501 453600 Forfeited  

152 4100 453601 457700  -  

153 1900 457701 459600 Forfeited  

154 200 459601 459800  -  

155 10200 459801 470000 Forfeited 

156 9727200 470001 10197200  - 

157 500000 10197201 10697200 21.05.2024 

158 10000  10697201  10707200   22.05.2024 

Total 10707200    

 

 

 


